 General Purpose Bridge Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 100V to 1000V  Forward Current 8.0A
Features
 Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory Flammability Classification 94V-0
 Glass passivated chip junction
 High current capability
 Low forward voltage drop
 High temperature soldering guaranteed: 260°C/10 seconds at terminals

MM
P
Order Information
Device Package Marking Packaging SPQ
GSGBU801 GBU GBU801 Tube 20 Pcs  /  Tube
GSGBU802 GBU GBU802 Tube 20 Pcs  /  Tube
GSGBU804 GBU GBU804 Tube 20 Pcs  /  Tube
GSGBU806 GBU GBU806 Tube 20 Pcs  /  Tube
GSGBU808 GBU GBU808 Tube 20 Pcs  /  Tube
GSGBU810 GBU GBU810 Tube 20 Pcs  /  Tube
For more information, please contact us at: inquiry@goodarksemi.com
GSGBU801 thru GSGBU810
AC
 General Purpose Bridge Rectifiers